

**SCHOOL DISTRICT OF THE MENOMONIE AREA
INTEREST RATES & EARNINGS**

	Bremer			LGIP			ADM				
	Interest Rate	General Fund Interest Earned	General Fund Ending Balance	Interest Rate	Interest Earned	General Fund Ending Balance	Debt Services Interest Earned	Debt Services Ending Balance	Average Interest Rate	Money Market & CDs Interest Earned	Money Market & CDs Ending Balances
Jul-21	0.12%	\$ 1,027.77	\$ 7,741,344.93	0.05%	\$ 24.18	\$ 1,054,995.14	\$ -	\$ 80.77	0.45%	\$ 177.87	\$ 5,292,850.52
Aug-21	0.12%	\$ 870.56	\$ 11,515,734.46	0.05%	\$ 58.90	\$ 759,266.93	\$ -	\$ 80.77	0.45%	\$ 202.12	\$ 5,293,052.64
Sep-21	0.12%	\$ 971.68	\$ 12,046,071.08	0.05%	\$ 81.38	\$ 468,830.50	\$ -	\$ 80.77	0.45%	\$ 202.13	\$ 5,293,254.77
Oct-21	0.12%	\$ 1,056.78	\$ 8,349,784.73	0.05%	\$ 28.59	\$ 730,247.36	\$ -	\$ 80.77	0.45%	\$ 201.26	\$ 5,293,456.03
Nov-21	0.12%	\$ 671.01	\$ 6,193,799.81	0.08%	\$ 60.63	\$ 793,989.17	\$ 0.01	\$ 80.78	0.45%	\$ 306.90	\$ 5,293,762.93
Dec-21	0.12%	\$ 657.84	\$ 8,341,933.59	0.06%	\$ 184.50	\$ 2,292,678.13	\$ -	\$ 80.78	0.46%	\$ 233.80	\$ 5,193,996.73
Jan-22	0.12%	\$ 769.50	\$ 7,238,328.83	0.07%	\$ 143.00	\$ 2,792,340.36		\$ 80.78	0.46%	\$ 266.27	\$ 5,194,263.00
Feb-22	0.12%	\$ 571.98	\$ 9,183,820.27	0.09%	\$ 211.82	\$ 3,610,183.59	\$ 0.01	\$ 80.79	0.46%	\$ 313.13	\$ 5,194,576.13
Mar-22	0.12%	\$ 1,328.32	\$ 11,355,873.17	0.16%	\$ 277.23	\$ 9,533,904.55	\$ 0.01	\$ 80.80	0.46%	\$ 4,701.11	\$ 5,199,277.24
Apr-22	0.12%	\$ 1,048.81	\$ 14,669,402.04	0.30%	\$ 1,486.91	\$ 927,525.63	\$ 0.02	\$ 80.82	0.47%	\$ 2,608.91	\$ 5,201,886.15
May-22	0.12%	\$ 1,328.32	\$ 11,385,873.17	0.62%	\$ 682.27	\$ 1,488,514.61	\$ 0.04	\$ 80.86	0.30%	\$ 2,437.05	\$ 5,204,323.20
Jun-22	0.12%	\$ 925.34	\$ 7,064,666.92	0.98%	\$ 3,264.82	\$ 8,684,112.22	\$ 0.06	\$ 80.92	0.57%	\$ 4,183.01	\$ 5,058,506.21
		\$ 11,227.91			\$ 6,504.23		\$ 0.15			\$ 15,833.56	

